
EXPLORE
MEADOW VIEW  
PHASE 2

This plan is indicative and is intended for guidance only and does not form part of any contract or agreement, nor does it show ownership boundaries, easements or 
wayleaves and is subject to change. For specific details, other than general site layout, please liase directly with our Sales Consultant.

1

2

3

1 0

12 1 8

17

11

28

27262524
23222120

1

2

3
V

V

V

V

4

1 0

13

12 1 8

V

V

V

17

14

15

1 6

39 3 8 37 36 35 34 33 32 31

30 29
102

1 0 1
1 0 0

99

98
97

9 6

95

11

5

6

7

VV
V V V V V V V V V V

1 05

1 0 6

1 04

1 03

V
V

V

VV

11 0

111

1 09

1 08

1 07

82 83

8180

79

787 77675

74

27262524
23222120

19

V

V

V

V

343

342

340

339

31 8

317

31 6
315

314

313

312

311

31 0

309

30 8

307

27 3

27 2

271

7 2

71

70

69 68
67 66

65
6 4

63 62 61
60

59

58
57

5654535251
4 8474 443 50494645424140

V

V

V

V

9

8

7 3

55

341

274

1

9

341

342

343
340

339

318

317 316

315

314
313

312

311

310

309

308

307

274

273

272

271

8

73

72 
71

70 69 68 67
66

65 64
63 62 61 60

59

58

57
56555453525150494847464544434241

40

2

3

4
5

10

11

12

13
18 17 19

39 38 37 36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 74

102
101

100

99
98

97

96
95

75 76
7 7

78

79 80 81 82 83

V

V

V

V

V

85

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

V

14

15

16

6

7

110

111

109

108

107
106

105

104

103

SH
A

SHA

S
H

A

SHA

S
H

A

SHA

S
H

A

S
H

A

SHA

S
H

A S
H

A

S
H

A

SH
A

S
H

A
S

H
A

S
H

A

S
H

A

S
H

A

S
H

A

SHA

S
H

A

SH
A

SHA

SH
A

SH
A

C
A

M

CAM

CAM

CAM

C
A

M

CAM

CAM
C

A
M

CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM CAM CAM

CAM

CAMCAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

STR

AMB

AMB

AM B

A
M

B

A
M

B

AM B

WAR

WAR

W
A

R

W
A

R

W
A

R

W
A

R

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

C
A

M

C
A

M

W
E

L

WE L

WEL

WEL WEL

WE L

WE L

WE L

WE L

W
EL

WEL

WEL

WEL
WEL

WEL

WEL

WEL
WEL

W
E

L

S
TR

STR

STR

STR

STR STR

STR STR STR STR
STR

STR STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

LUD
LUD

LU
D

LUD

LU D LU D

LUD

LUD

LUD

O
X

F Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

O
X

F
 Q

OXF QOXF Q
OXF QOXF Q

OXF Q
OXF Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

O
X

F Q

O
X

F Q

OXF Q

OXF Q

O
X

F Q

SU N
SU N

SU
N

SU N
SU N

34 4

345

346

347

34 8

349

350

337

336

319

320

321

322

324

323

33 8

325

326
327

328

329

330

302

30 1

30 0
30 0

305

30 6

303

304

27 7

278

276

270269

265

26 4

267 263

262

261

260

283

282

281

280

279

V

V

266

275

333

334
335

332

331

V

299
299

295

297

29 6

294
293 

29 0 

292

29 1

289

28 8

287
286

285

284

V

298

V

V
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

344

345

346

347

337

336

325
326

327
328

329

330

331

332
333

334

335

275

276

27 7 278

283

260 -270

282

281
280

279

306
305

303

301

300

299

297
298

296
295

294
293

292
291

290

289
288

287
286

285
284

302 304

338

348

349

350

324

323

322

321

320

319

P/S

S/S

FUTURE
E ARLY YE ARS
E DUCATION

SITE BY 
OTHE RS

W
ES

TE
R

N
 R

O
A

D

EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

KEY

STRATFORD
4 B EDROOM HOM E

SHAFTESBURY
4 B EDROOM HOM E

OXFORD Q
3 B EDROOM HOM E

  

WARWICK
3 B EDROOM HOM E

WELW YN
4 B EDROOM HOM E

LUDLOW
3 B EDROOM HOM E

CAMBRIDGE
4 B EDROOM HOM E

AMBERLEY
3 B EDROOM HOM E

CAM

SHA

STR

W
A

R

OXF Q

LU
D

LU
D

WE L

A
M

B

AFFORDABLE 
HOUSING

FUTURE PHASE


